
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

62 

31 

70 

61A 

718 

7 

69 

66 

6 

49 

19 

154 

26 

144 

3 

65 

441 

17A 

76 

34 

61 

969 

666 

43 

58 

48A 

44 

8 

444 

61B 

20 

22 

605 

48 

711 

Name 

DENNIS RACINE 

EDWARD LAMANTIA 

ENRICO TENNI 

NED BACON 

DANIEL SCHWARTZ 

JACOB SHALIT 

TRANCREDI D'AMORE 

MICHAEL SWEENEY 

KARL KRAUSE 

RANSON WEBSTER 

RON CARRICO 

EDWARD HUGO 

PAUL KONKLE, JR. 

MARK PLADSON 

TOM MORGAN 

JOHN BURMANN 

DAVID BUCHANAN 

DAVID BROWN 

ROBERT KANN 

CHUCK CHRISTENSEN 

DONALD RACINE 

JULIE RACINE 

ALEC HUGO 

THOMAS TURNER 

DAN HIGGINS 

PAUL CHRISTENSEN 

RICHARD JEFFREY 

PETER SMITH 

TERRY SULLIVAN 

CARLOS DeCAMPO 

ROB FISHER 

GEORGE BATCABE 

GARY HIGHLAND 

DENNIS ADAIR 

MICHAEL LEVEN 

Class 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

9 

6 

4 

Diff 

2.508 

7.836 

25.704 

56.669 

1:12.916 

1:13.605 

1:13.877 

1:14.148 

1:14.428 

1:17.035 

1:28.351 

1:57.806 

2:00.256 

2:02.668 

2:04.148 

2:04.492 

2:05.257 

2:09.574 

2:09.942 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

6 Laps 

8 Laps 

Total Tm 

24:01.740 

24:04.248 

24:09.576 

24:27.444 

24:58.409 

25:14.656 

25:15.345 

25:15.617 

25:15.888 

25:16.168 

25:18.775 

25:30.091 

25:59.546 

26:01.996 

26:04.408 

26:05.888 

26:06.232 

26:06.997 

26:11.314 

26:11.682 

22:02.277 

24:11.001 

24:18.632 

24:22.997 

24:48.608 

24:48.939 

24:55.324 

25:20.818 

25:57.580 

25:58.532 

26:01.527 

24:33.435 

20:11.657 

13:14.059 

8:36.040 

Best Tm 

1:58.792 

1:59.151 

1:59.066 

2:00.107 

2:02.225 

2:04.331 

2:04.832 

2:03.991 

2:04.705 

2:04.383 

2:03.707 

2:03.856 

2:08.154 

2:06.414 

2:07.587 

2:08.807 

2:07.115 

2:07.446 

2:08.838 

2:08.237 

1:59.214 

2:09.119 

2:09.596 

2:08.779 

2:12.552 

2:11.949 

2:11.804 

2:15.156 

2:18.554 

2:18.004 

2:19.022 

2:24.229 

2:08.881 

2:08.817 

2:05.474 

Hometown 

GRASS VALLEY, CA 

LOOMIS, CA 

SONOMA, CA 

MINDEN, NV 

BAKERSFIELD, CA 

CALABASAS, CA 

MILL VALLEY, CA  

CARMEL, CA 

SONORA, CA 

RENO, NV 

SAN DIEGO, CA 

SANTEE, CA 

BLOOMINGTON, MN 

REDWOOD CITY, CA 

LIVERMORE, CA 

MENLO PARK, CA 

SANTA BARBARA, CA 

SEAL BEACH, CA 

NEWPORT COAST, CA 

GRASS VALLEY, CA 

LIVERMORE, CA 

DANVILLE, CA 

MILL VALLEY, CA 

SPARKS, NV 

HILLSBOROUGH, CA 

DEL MAR, CA 

SPARKS, NV 

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 

RENO, NV 

TRUCKEE, CA 

FAIRFIELD, CA 

TURLOCK, CA 

Make 

65 AUSTIN MINI COOPER S 

62 MGA MKII 

62 LOTUS 7 

61 PORSCHE 356B 

58 TURNER 950S 

62 SABRA SPORT 

57 ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA 

65 DATSUN ROADSTER 

65 TURNER MK iii 

60 PORSCHE ABARTH GTL 

64 MORGAN SS 

PORSCHE 

62 MGB 

64 MORGAN 4/4 

56 MORGAN 4/4 

67 AUSTIN MINI COOPER 

56  A L FA  R O M EO  SEB R IN G SP ID ER  

62 LOTUS 7A 

58 PORSCHE 356A 

59 PORSCHE 356 

61 AUSTIN MINI COOPER S 

60 AUSTIN MINI 

PORSCHE 

62 TRIUMPH SPOITFIRE 4 

58 ALFA ROMEO GIULETTS 

56 PORSCHE 356 

65 TURNER MK III ROADSTER 

58 AUSTIN HEALY SPRITE 

58 DENZEL 

62 CHEVROLET CORVETTE 

57 ALFA ROMEO SVA 

56 PORSCHE SPEEDSTERE 

62 ALFA ROMEO GIULIA TI 

62 MGB 

66 AUSTIN MINI COOPER 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/4/2017 10:48:54 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Marcy Crawford 

Race Director  Terry Ozment 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CSRG 

Margin of Victory 

2.508 

Avg. Speed 

86.595 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.792 

Best Speed 

87.582 

Best Lap by 

62 - DENNIS RACINE 

 

Sonoma Historic Motorsports Festival 

Group 3 

Featured Race 

Race started at 9:01:17 

Sonoma Raceway 2.890 miles 

6/4/2017 09:00 AM 


